
LOT 3 MAXWELL SQUARE S/D.

WD 1200-2212, LE 1341-115, LE 15

SISTRUNK MARY CAROLYN
344 SW STEWART LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03170-103

0201 MODULAR HOME
06

25416.060 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/09/2019 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

137,600
7,675
18,500

163,775
38,207

125,568
HX HB WX DX SX 111,411

14,157
163,775

0

169,206

1533/2159 2/18/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SISTRUNK MARY CAROLYN

SISTRUNK TYLER ROY 

1341/0115 7/18/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY CAROLYN SISTRUNK

RALEIGH R SISTRUNK 
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31911 SFR 450 04/24/2014

2015HX Base Yr

344 SW STEWART LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,860 105.8000 97.34 181,052 2015 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 137,600

1,860 1,860 137,600

BAS= W60 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS

60

31

60

31

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 4,050

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 25 350.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,225

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7,675

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


